MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

30.00
[3.39]
86.01
ØD1
[2.24]
56.87
[1.48]
37.64
ØD2
ØD1
ØD2
ØD1
Model Number ØD1 ØD2
Weight
g [lb]
CLD-15E-15E-A 1.50 in 1.50 in 270.7 [0.60]
CLD-40M-40M-A 40 mm 40 mm 249.1 [0.55]
Model Number ØD1 ØD2
Weight
g [lb]
CLD-10E-10E-A 1.00 in 1.00 in 158.5 [0.35]
CLD-25M-25M-A 25 mm 25 mm 161.1 [0.36]
Model Number ØD1 ØD2
Weight
g [lb]
CLD-15E-10E-A 1.50 in 1.00 in 175.4 [0.39]
CLD-40M-25M-A 40 mm 25 mm 175.1 [0.39]
CLD-15E-15E-A
CLD-40M-40M-A
CLD-15E-10E-A
CLD-40M-25M-A